
ZG60.5 Tryon Gravel Gallop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Harmon Field Rd
0.1 S 0.1 Make a U-turn at US-176

E
0.3 S 0.1 Make a U-turn
0.4 R 3.9 US-176 W
4.2 L 3.6 Pearson Falls Rd
7.9 L 0.2 E Main St
8.1 L 0.8 Greenville St
8.9 L 0.8 Greenville St turns

slightly left and becomes 
Mountain Page 
Rd

9.7 R 0.2 Pace Mountain Rd
9.8 L 2.8 Heatherly Heights Rd
12.6 R 2 Bell Mountain Rd
14.6 L 0.3 S Lake Summit Rd
14.9 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on S

Lake Summit Rd
15.4 L 0.2 Old Greenville Hwy
15.6 L 0.7 NC-225 S
16.3 R 10.4 Green River Rd
26.7 R 12.8 Pinnacle Mountain Rd
39.4 R 3 Mt Olivet Rd
42.5 R 0.6 Turn right to stay on Mt

Olivet Rd
43.1 L 0.2 NC-225 N
43.3 R 0.2 Old Greenville Hwy
43.4 R 0.5 S Lake Summit Rd
44 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on S

Lake Summit Rd
44.2 L 0.4 Turn left to stay on S

Lake Summit Rd
44.6 L 1.9 Turn left to stay on S

Lake Summit Rd
46.5 L 1.8 Turn left to stay on S

Lake Summit Rd
48.3 R 0.5 US-176 E
48.8 R 2.3 Pace Mountain Rd
51.1 L 0.8 Mountain Page Rd
51.8 R 0.8 Mountain Page Rd turns

slightly right and 
becomes Greenville St

52.6 R 0.2 E Main St
52.8 R 3.6 Pearson Falls Rd
56.5 R 3.9 US-176 E
60.3 L 0.1 Harmon Field Rd
60.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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